
MANUEL ABEIJONImage not found or type unknown

MANUEL ABEIJON 
MOLEDO

Born in: BOIRO 10-01-1997
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CR 
CABO 
DA 
CRUZ

Season Club
Competing 
in the 
ACT

Condition
Times 
on 
boat

Times 
substitute

Clubs 
classification

Clubs 
points

Number 
of flags

Best 
time

Worst 
time

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 No

2018 CABO Yes Formed 3 3 6 138 1 19:25,68 22:15,80

2017 CABO Yes Formed 15 1 10 71 19:33,18 22:04,20

2016 CABO Yes Formed 6 2 8 113 19:32,70 22:03,86

2015 CABO No Formed

2014 CABO No Formed

2013 CABO No Formed

2012 CABO No Formed


